
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

102969]
متینه نصیری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لاهیجان
1402/08/18 

12:19:19

124332023

119121743

680

17

[PA420743

102970]
زهرا کلانتری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شاهرود
1402/08/18 

12:21:21

124332023

119121978

383

18

[PA420743

102971]
.ساداتی ابراهیم

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بابلسر
1402/08/18 

12:23:10

124332023

119122154

407

20

[PA420743

102968]
ارزو ارمین مهر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرعباس
1402/08/18 

12:26:23

124332023

119122589

795

21

[PA420743

102967]
شقایق  مرادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خلخال
1402/08/18 

12:27:41

124332023

119122635

753

22

[PA420743

102966]
منا باوقار

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/08/18 

12:37:54

124332023

119122736

391

25

[PA420743

102965]
ایلار شریفی.

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1402/08/18 

12:39:11

124332023

119123742

539

27

[PA420743

102964]
سمیه مصلحی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کاشان
1402/08/18 

12:40:53

124332023

119123998

283

28

[PA420743

102963]
مریم عاشوری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کاشان
1402/08/18 

12:48:39

124332023

119124172

224

30

[PA420743

102962]
سمیه باقری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

محمودآباد
1402/08/18 

12:54:11

124332023

119124890

236

33

[PA420743

102961]
عاطفه بابایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قائم شهر
1402/08/18 

12:57:25

124332023

119125414

790

34

[PA420743

102958]
فاطمه شافعی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرگناوه
1402/08/18 

13:01:14

124332023

119125954

192

37

[PA420743

102957]
فاطمه محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

فارسان
1402/08/18 

13:02:36

124332023

119131522

57

38



[PA420743

102956]
حمزه عسگری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کازرون
1402/08/18 

13:05:35

124332023

119132262

02

40


